
Canadian Martyrs Invermere/St. Joseph’s Radium  

 January 2026  
 

Date  Eucharist Minister 

  

Lector  Usher  

        

Saturday, January 03   

5:00 pm Invermere  

Joe Helmer  Lisa Baldo &  

Nicole Brooks  

Jeanette Agaton & 

Willy  Agaton  

Sunday, January 04  

9:00 am Invermere  

Pauline Tomkinson  Lorraine Kees &  

Fergie Ayroso  

Bob Piche & 

Mariska 

Sunday, January 04  

11:00 am Radium  

Charmaine  Diane & John  Irene & 

Jane  

        

Saturday, January 10 

 5:00 pm Invermere  

Janice Stainthorpe  Nicole Brooks & 

 Anthony Maslowska  

Shelia Stevenson & 

Frank Puskaric  

Sunday, January 11  

9:00 am Invermere  

Milt Deck  Judy Cowan &  

Jazel Mamon  

Sonia Velker & Bob 

Piche  

Sunday, January 11  

11:00 am Radium  

Andy  Harold & Diane  Owen &  

Carla  

        

Saturday, January 17  

5::00 pm Invermere  

Joanne Gray  Nicole Brooks &  

Lisa Baldo  

Sheila Stevenson & 

Willy Agaton   

Sunday, January 18  

9:00 am Invermere  

Judy Cowan  Anita Deck &  

Barb Carriere  

Doug Leibel & Colin 

Lawson  

Sunday, January 18  

11:00 am Radium  

Klara  Maureen & John  Andy & Geri  

        

Saturday, January 24  

5:00 pm Invermere  

Joe Helmer  Nicole Brooks  

& Lisa Baldo  

Willy Agaton & 

Jeanette Agaton  

Sunday, January 25  

9:00 am Invermere  

Vivian Moody   Lorraine Kees &  

Judy Cowan  

Bob Piche & Colin 

Lawson  

Sunday, January 25  

11:am Radium  

Geri  Judy &  John  Joey & Maureen  

        

Saturday, January 31 

 5:00 pm Invermere  

Janice Stainthorpe  Anthony Maslowska & 

Lisa Baldo  

Sheila Stevenson & 

Frank Puskaric  

Sunday, February 01  

9:00 am Invermere  

Pauline Tomkinson  Kim Moody &  

Vivian Moody   

Milt Deck & 

Doug Leibel  

Sunday, February 01  

11:00 am Radium  

Charmaine  Harold & Maureen  Irene & 

Jane  

        

  


